ESTARBLISHED 19i¢

Warshay lnvestments Pt
PO Box

., Su
Telephone

Reg. No. :
%at Reqg No:

FAIR E:

.'l. er Eaar
021 - 8073é11

2012/018792/07
6l83

41102
FLO-ID 28503

Ltd t/a KWV

Customer Order Date:
10.03.2025

Customer Order Number:
4750306577

KWV Order Number:

110996448
Loading Status:

Gross Weight :

126.589kg

REMARES :

FOR ANY QULRIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598

OR queriessa@kwv.co.za
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18

901142
901038
901259
901433
900488
901406
900419
' 901408
901462
901033
‘|- 300190
801032

700025429
700025170
700025301
700025356
700026526
700025945
700026518
700025946
700026443
700024885
700025731
700025233

Sour Monkey Apple 6x750ml

Hooch Biast Strawberry 4(6x275ml)
Heooch Blast Passion Fruit 4 (6x27Sml
Hooch Blast Black Currant 4{6x440ml
Wild Africa Cream Liguer 6(1000ml +
Bug Red Shooter 10(15x20ml)

wild Africa Cream 12(750ml + Neck T
Bug Booster Shooter 10(15x20ml)
Paddy Irish whiskey 12(1x750ml) Gif
Hooch Blast Apple 4(6x275ml}

KWV 5¥r 0l1d Brandy 12x750ml

Hooch Blast Black Currandt 4(6x275m
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24 x 275
24 x 275
24 x 440
6 x 1000
150 x 20
12 x 750
150 x 20
12 x 750
24 x 275
12 x 750
24 = 275
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605.16
287.60
287.60
383.52
867.12
165.34
1,454.40
165.134
2,578.68
287.60

1.0 |2,289.48
1.0 287.60
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17.00
3.00
3.00

.80
.70
.60
.70
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3.00
9.80
3.00

502.28
278.97
278.97
3gl3.52
834.17
155.52
1,387.50
155.92
2,454.50
278.97
2,065.11
278.927

502,28
278.97
278.97
383,52
834.17
155.92

1,387.50
155.92

2,454.90
278.97

2,065.11
278.97

75.34 577.62
41.85 320.82
41.85 320.82
57.53 441.05
125.13 959.30
23.38 179.31
208.13 1,595.62
23.3% 179.31
368.20 2,823.10
41.85 320.82
303.77 2,374.88
41.85 32¢.82

UNIT 3A

Delivered by

CLAIRWOOD

Name:
Signature:
Date:

Received in good order

Liquor Runner Durban--—---—- © 7 ~|on behalf of Customer
CLATRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK

Name:

Date:

Signature:

Depot Signature

Por Receipt from Customer

Payment Terms:
End of month,

Currency:

plue three days

ZAR

Bank
Name :
1pank:

Branch:

Details: Cheque Acc

Warshay Inveatments {Pty) Ltd

FNB

Acc: 6300 328 6845

250655




Date Prlnred 13.03.2025 14:05:07

Store DSD-Receiving POD (Proof of Deli ery)
KFS6 Family Christian Village
POD~Date/Time: 13.03.2025 14:03:45 _
WaFShay‘Investments (Pty)Lta‘ N 1000077531

'£!£E§;£?§=;}DELIVERy====#:;;Z===§;Q;:zsz;zz

~Rurchase Order” 4750306377 - _l/
ASN Number:: __ ] YT
Invoice Number: 0041161599 - .-
Vehicle Trip-Number: 50107257— -

Rece1 ved-By:—NHKIZE713 {Ntonbi zasentlo Hki ze
N

Vehicle Reglstratxon~ B ——

Drlver ~¥ Ee—

Termlna] ID KFS6BDW0041905-= "777—-1* Hﬁ-’
“*Goods Racelpt Document / Year: 5002094823 .

2025 :

::::::::::::GOODS RECE VED:=}==ﬁ7===‘=========

Article Description l

Barcode uantity X qass Pack

SOUR MONKEY SPIRIT COOLER 750ML '

16009705940698 | i 1% 86

HOOCH STRAWBERRY 27SML

6002323020202 1X 24

HOOCH PASSION FRUIT 275ML

6002323023180 1X 24

HOOCH BLAST B/CURRANT CAN 440ML

6002323024859 1X 24

WILD AFRICA CREAM 1L ™

6009600220478 : 11X 6

BUG RED SHOOTER 20ML

6009705940844 1X 15

WILD AFRICAN CREAM 750ML

16009600220024 1X 12

BUG BOOSTER SHOOTER 20ML

6009705940837 1X 15

PADDY ORIGINAL WHISKEY 750ML B

11210000100808 1X 12

HOOCH APPLE 275HL ‘ o

6002323020110 1 X 24

- KWV 5YO-BRANDY” 750ML .~ ‘

' 6002323002185 T 1 X 12

Jﬂ--‘ —

HOOCH-BLACKCURRANT 275ML

~'6002323020080 1X 24

SKU Tot: 198

Totals: 2

:::::::::::::GOODS REJEC]’ED::::::: ---- EEE

Article Description

Reason

Barcode ity X Masgs Pack

ASN HU:

HOOCH BILACKCURR

OVERSUPPLY

6002323020080 1iX 24

SKU Tot?™ 24

Totals: 1

O3 M EmE -



